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Women / 5 / Jr C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Sadd914
Sunbelt

9.650 9.650 9.8009.775 38.875
2 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Jaryn Hardy909
Reflex

9.575 9.725 9.5759.775 38.650
4 3 1T 5T 2 

2 

Emily Rosilier902
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.825 9.7259.325 38.375
7 1 11T 2 3 

3 

Erin Walmsley910
Reflex

9.375 9.750 9.5759.575 38.275
9 2 5T 5T 4 

4 

Jessica Joplin905
Denton

9.700 9.500 9.4509.575 38.225
1 9T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Dahee Kim916
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.700 9.6009.325 38.150
6 4 11T 4 6 

6 

Cora Bech915
Texas Dreams

9.125 9.650 9.3259.700 37.800
13 5T 3T 12 7 

7 

Meadow Housman911
Rowland/Ballard

9.550 9.450 9.5509.100 37.650
5 12T 16 7 8 

8 

Lindsey Bryant918
US Gold TX

9.350 9.000 9.6509.550 37.550
10 18 7T 3 9 

9 

Allie Steelman901
Achievers

8.900 9.575 9.4509.500 37.425
18 8 9 9T 10 

10 

Kayleigh Tharling912
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.450 9.2509.225 37.325
8 12T 14 15 11 

11 

Abigail Najera903
Capital

9.600 9.500 9.1509.025 37.275
3 9T 17 17 12 

12 

Lauren Tamayo913
Star Center

8.925 9.650 9.3009.275 37.150
17 5T 13 13 13 

13 

Emersyn Coody917
Top Flight

8.975 8.900 9.4259.700 37.000
15 19 3T 11 14 

14 

Haley Chappell919
VIP

8.950 9.375 9.2009.450 36.975
16 14 10 16 15 

15 

Madison Miller920
WHGC

9.150 9.500 9.5258.775 36.950
12 9T 19 8 16 

16 

Pauline Schwab906
Infinite Bounds

9.325 9.350 9.2758.600 36.550
11 15 20 14 17 

17 

Ainsley Mitten908
Mary Jane's

9.075 9.175 8.7009.150 36.100
14 16 15 19 18 

18 

Hannah McDaniel907
Lone Star

8.000 9.125 8.6009.550 35.275
20 17 7T 20 19 

19 

Megan Harmon904
Corinth

8.500 8.725 8.9009.000 35.125
19 20 18 18 20 

20 
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